
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

2.265.554.259
01.12.2021 0 20.235.928 2.245.318.331
02.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.223.982.403
03.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.202.646.475
04.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.181.310.547
05.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.159.974.619
06.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.138.638.691
07.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.117.302.763
08.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.095.966.835
09.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.074.630.907
10.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.053.294.979
11.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.031.959.051
12.12.2021 0 21.335.928 2.010.623.123
13.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.989.287.195
14.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.967.951.267
15.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.946.615.339
16.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.925.279.411
17.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.903.943.483
18.12.2021 0 19.127.928 1.884.815.555
19.12.2021 0 19.535.928 1.865.279.627
20.12.2021 0 25.343.928 1.839.935.699
21.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.818.599.771
22.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.797.263.843
23.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.775.927.915
24.12.2021 0 20.375.928 1.755.551.987
25.12.2021 0 21.887.928 1.733.664.059
26.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.712.328.131
27.12.2021 0 21.743.928 1.690.584.203
28.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.669.248.275
29.12.2021 0 21.335.928 1.647.912.347
30.12.2021 0 10.850.000 1.637.062.347
31.12.2021 0 13.277.276 1.623.785.071

Summe 0 641.769.188


